10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

LISOVSKAYA Natalya

SLUPTIANEK Ilona

FIBINGEROVA Helena

ADAM Marianne

KHRISTOVA Ivanka

AKHRIMENKO Natalya

PUFE Margitta

VESELINOVA Verzhinia

OSTAPCHUK Nadezhda

LI Meisu

ABASHIDZE Nunu

LOSCH Claudia

MULLER Ines

KRACHEVSKAYA Svetlana

CHIZHOVA Nadezhda

HUANG Zhihong

FEDYUSHINA Valentina

HARTWIG Heike

WILMS Eva

Top 50 - 4 perfs shot - 31/10/24

RUS

GER

CZE

GER

BUL

RUS

GER

BUL

BLR

CHN

UKR

GER

GER

RUS

RUS

CHN

UKR

GER

GER

22,63
07/06/87

22,45
11/05/80

22,50
19/02/77

21,86
23/06/79

21,89
04/07/76

21,73
21/05/88

21,58
28/05/78

21,61
21/08/82

21,70
12/02/10

21,76
23/04/88

21,53
20/06/84

22,19
23/08/87

21,45
04/06/86

21,42
24/07/80

21,45
29/09/73

21,52
27/06/90

21,60
28/12/91

21,27
22/05/88

21,43
17/06/77

22,55
05/07/88

22,41
24/07/80

22,32
20/08/77

21,67
30/05/76

21,87
03/07/76

21,42
05/07/88

21,45
21/07/79

21,50
14/08/82

21,58
18/07/12

21,49
01/09/88

21,37
12/07/80

21,46
04/02/86

21,34
21/06/86

21,40
23/08/80

21,22
06/07/74

21,28
23/04/88

21,08
15/05/88

21,17
12/06/88

21,15
16/07/77

athlestats all-time

22,53
27/05/84

22,40
03/06/83

21,99
26/09/76

21,60
06/08/75

21,48
18/04/76

21,39
21/06/86

21,41
21/05/78

21,40
28/08/82

21,39
06/07/12

21,38
11/06/88

21,30
09/06/84

20,92
13/07/86

21,32
05/05/84

21,26
29/05/77

21,20
28/08/73

21,10
03/03/90

21,01
28/08/88

2111
21/08/87

21,06
19/02/77

22,53
14/08/88

22,38
25/05/80

21,96
08/06/77

21,58
15/08/78

21,34
28/03/76

21,34
22/05/87

21,38
23/06/79

21,30
25/05/80

21,13
12/06/12

21,08
25/03/88

21,28
01/06/84

20,90
06/09/86

21,26
24/02/85

21,23
04/07/80

21,14
23/07/74

20,85
11/05/91

20,96
14/09/88

21,06
08/09/88

20,96
29/05/77

90,24

89,64

88,77

86,71

86,58

85,88

85,82

85,81

85,80

85,71

85,48

85,47

85,37

85,31

85,01

84,75

84,65

84,61

84,60



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

KNORSCHEIDT Helma

ADAMS Valerie

NEIMKE Kathrin

KUMBERNUSS Astrid

PAVLYSH Viktoriya

PELESHENKO Larisa

SUI Xinmei

SCHMUHL Liane

LOGHIN Mihaela

KORZHANENKO Irina

KRIVELYOVA Svetlana

KRIEGER Heidi

PETROVA-STOYCHEVA Ivanka

SIMENOVA Elena

LAZA Belsis

SCHULZE Cordula

VASICKOVA Sona

EALEY JACKSON Chase

HAUPT Grit

Top 50 - 4 perfs shot - 31/10/24

GER

NzL

GER

GER

UKR

RUS

CHN

GER

ROU

RUS

RUS

GER

BUL

BUL

CcuB

GER

CZE

USA

GER

21,19
24/05/84

21,24
29/08/11

21,21
05/09/87

21,22
05/08/95

21,69
20/08/98

21,46
26/08/00

21,66
09/06/90

21,27
26/06/82

21,00
30/06/84

21,15
18/02/99

21,06
07/08/92

21,10
26/08/86

21,01
28/07/79

20,95
14/06/80

20,96
02/05/92

21,00
21/07/84

20,80
02/06/88

20,76
16/09/23

20,72
11/06/87

21,18
30/04/84

21,11
17/07/12

21,11
13/09/88

21,22
23/07/97

21,00
23/08/98

20,99
13/05/87

21,10
03/03/90

20,95
01/07/82

20,97
30/06/85

20,82
30/05/98

20,84
07/08/93

20,85
25/01/87

20,81
14/07/79

20,71
03/04/80

20,84
13/05/92

20,58
16/07/83

20,75
16/06/88

20,64
22/08/24

20,69
21/08/87

athlestats all-time

21,12
22/08/82

21,07
13/09/09

21,07
01/10/88

21,03
19/05/97

20,73
04/05/97

20,89
14/08/88

20,69
27/06/90

20,92
09/07/82

20,95
28/05/83

20,79
24/07/04

20,77
10/08/03

20,71
12/06/86

20,80
27/05/79

20,69
31/05/80

20,81
09/05/92

20,54
27/07/84

20,55
15/08/87

20,51
26/06/22

20,50
25/06/88

21,10
21/07/84

21,03
31/05/12

21,06
25/06/88

20,97
28/07/95

20,73
22/02/04

20,79
13/07/01

20,55
01/10/90

20,82
22/05/83

20,94
23/07/83

20,64
10/08/02

20,72
02/06/00

20,51
08/02/84

20,51
07/06/80

20,68
02/04/80

20,18
21/05/92

20,51
03/06/84

20,42
16/07/88

20,49
16/07/22

20,37
10/07/88

84,59

84,45

84,45

84,44

84,15

84,13

84,00

83,96

83,86

83,40

83,39

83,17

83,13

83,03

82,79

82,63

82,52

82,40

82,28



Top 50 - 4 perfs shot - 31/10/24

39 MITKOVA Svetla BUL 2091 20,58 20,41 20,30 82,20
24/05/87 03/09/88 01/07/92 21/06/87

40 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 20,77 20,60 20,41 20,37 82,15
20/05/15 13/07/15 12/08/13 22/08/15

41  ANTONYUK Marina RUS 20,60 20,51 20,47 20,34 81,92
10/08/86 01/06/88 11/06/88 15/01/87

42 SILHAVA Zdenka CZE 21,05 20,55 20,13 20,12 81,85
23/07/83 03/07/82 31/08/85 07/09/84

43 GONG Lijiao CHN 20,58 20,43 20,39 20,39 81,79
01/08/21 21/05/16 27/06/21 16/07/22

44  KAROLCHYK Yanina BLR 20,61 20,56 20,31 20,29 81,77
05/08/01 28/09/00 01/09/00 04/06/01

45 SARRIA Maria Elena CcuB 20,61 20,40 20,36 20,25 81,62
22/07/82 01/06/80 05/06/83 10/06/84

46  MIKHNEVICH Natallia BLR 20,70 20,42 20,28 20,17 81,57
08/07/08 14/03/10 12/02/10 01/09/06

47  MITTON Sarah CAN 20,68 20,33 20,25 20,22 81,48
11/05/24 25/06/22 13/09/24 01/03/24

48 PLOTZITZKA Iris GER 20,53 20,18 20,17 20,02 80,90
21/08/88 09/09/87 24/01/88 07/07/89

49  ZHOV Tianhua CHN 20,40 20,20 20,18 20,12 80,90
05/09/91 27/06/92 03/04/93 08/08/90

50 CARTER Michelle USA 20,63 20,24 20,02 19,98 80,87
12/08/16 22/06/13 25/06/15 09/09/16

51 KOLODKO Yevgeniya RUS 20,48 20,22 20,15 19,97 80,82
06/08/12 27/05/12 04/07/12 28/08/13

52  SCHILDER Jessica NED 20,33 20,31 20,24 19,88 80,76
07/07/24 17/02/24 15/08/22 16/09/23

53 CONG Yuzhen CHN 20,47 20,38 19,89 19,86 80,60
03/09/88 05/09/88 27/06/90 24/11/87

54 STORP Stephanie GER 20,34 20,30 20,08 19,80 80,52
01/07/90 19/02/89 03/09/89 21/06/91

Western Europe T20

1 SLUPIANEK Ilona GER 22,45 22,41 22,40 22,38 89,64
11/05/80 24/07/80 03/06/83 25/05/80

2  FIBINGEROVA Helena CZE 22,50 22,32 21,99 21,96 88,77
19/02/77 20/08/77 26/09/76 08/06/77

athlestats all-time



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ADAM Marianne

KHRISTOVA Ivanka

PUFE Margitta

VESELINOVA Verzhinia

LOSCH Claudia

MULLER Ines

HARTWIG Heike

WILMS Eva

KNORSCHEIDT Helma

NEIMKE Kathrin

KUMBERNUSS Astrid

SCHMUHL Liane

LOGHIN Mihaela

KRIEGER Heidi

PETROVA-STOYCHEVA Ivanka

SIMENOVA Elena

SCHULZE Cordula

VASICKOVA Sona

Top 50 - 4 perfs shot - 31/10/24

GER

BUL

GER

BUL

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

ROU

GER

BUL

BUL

GER

CZE

21,86
23/06/79

21,89
04/07/76

21,58
28/05/78

21,61
21/08/82

22,19
23/08/87

21,45
04/06/86

21,27
22/05/88

21,43
17/06/77

21,19
24/05/84

21,21
05/09/87

21,22
05/08/95

21,27
26/06/82

21,00
30/06/84

21,10
26/08/86

21,01
28/07/79
20,95

14/06/80

21,00
21/07/84

20,80
02/06/88

21,67
30/05/76

21,87
03/07/76

21,45
21/07/79

21,50
14/08/82

21,46
04/02/86

21,34
21/06/86

21,17
12/06/88

21,15
16/07/77

21,18
30/04/84

21,11
13/09/88

21,22
23/07/97

20,95
01/07/82

20,97
30/06/85

20,85
25/01/87

20,81
14/07/79
20,71

03/04/80

20,58
16/07/83

20,75
16/06/88

athlestats all-time

21,60
06/08/75

21,48
18/04/76

21,41
21/05/78

21,40
28/08/82

20,92
13/07/86

21,32
05/05/84

2111
21/08/87

21,06
19/02/77

21,12
22/08/82

21,07
01/10/88

21,03
19/05/97

20,92
09/07/82

20,95
28/05/83

20,71
12/06/86

20,80
27/05/79
20,69

31/05/80

20,54
27/07/84

20,55
15/08/87

21,58
15/08/78

21,34
28/03/76

21,38
23/06/79

21,30
25/05/80

20,90
06/09/86

21,26
24/02/85

21,06
08/09/88

20,96
29/05/77

21,10
21/07/84

21,06
25/06/88

20,97
28/07/95

20,82
22/05/83

20,94
23/07/83

20,51
08/02/84

20,51
07/06/80
20,68

02/04/80

20,51
03/06/84

20,42
16/07/88

86,71

86,58

85,82

85,81

85,47

85,37

84,61

84,60

84,59

84,45

84,44

83,96

83,86

83,17

83,13

83,03

82,63

82,52



